WINFLEX P51

IMPORTADORA
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Urb. Sta Adriana Mz 3 SI 7, Av J.T. Marengo Km 5 1/2, Guayaquil-Ecuador
GYE: (593-4) 6005004 - (593-4) 6005005
GYE: (593-4) 3082583

WINFLEX P51 is an ideal choice for service vehicles and workshop. This reliable WINFLEX P51 crimping
machine is perfect when a variety of sizes and types of fittings need to be crimped in. This machine
produces very efficient and accurate crimping results.

* Crimping Range - 10mm to 87mm
* 320 tons of crimping force

* Hose size up to 2”

TECHNICAL SPECS:

Model
Crimp force(KN/Ton)

Hose capacity

Standard Die sets supplied with

machine

Max. Crimp range
Opening

Opening without dies
Close Speed (mm/sec.)
Crimp Speed (mm/sec.)
Open Speed (mm/sec.)
\Voltage

Drive

L x W x H Machine (mm)
Weight

Dies size

P51
3200/320
1/8" - 2" (4 wire)

1/4” - 2", 10sets

87mm
+25mm
130m
12s
4.7s
1.5s
220V-1PHASE 60Hz
Electric
450*630*600mm
250kg
15,19,23,27,31,36,41,46,52,60mm
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