



WWW.CUILINGS

--^ rol www.chiribogayjara.com WINFLEX P51 is an ideal choice for service vehicles and workshop. This reliable WINFLEX P51 crimping machine is perfect when a variety of sizes and types of fittings need to be crimped in. This machine produces very efficient and accurate crimping results.

- * Crimping Range 10mm to 87mm
- * 320 tons of crimping force
- * Hose size up to 2"

	ry efficient and accurate crimping resu	ılts.	
	ange - 10mm to 87mm		mo com
* 320 tons of crimping force			daviara.co.
* Hose size ເ	•	hiribo	gayı
* Crimping Range - 10mm to 87mm * 320 tons of crimping force * Hose size up to 2" TECHNICAL SPECS:			
	Model	P51	
www.chiribo	Crimp force(KN/Ton)	3200/320	-
	Hose capacity	1/8" - 2" (4 wire)	
	Standard Die sets supplied with machine	1/4" - 2", 10sets	
	Max. Crimp range	87mm	
	Opening	+25mm	inra com
	Opening without dies	130m	gayjara.com
	Close Speed (mm/sec.)	WW\12sCTIII 110	
	Crimp Speed (mm/sec.)	4.7s	
: 11-0	Open Speed (mm/sec.)	1.5s	-
www.chiribo	Voltage	220V-1PHASE 60Hz	
MMM	Drive	Electric	
	L x W x H Machine (mm)	450*630*600mm	
	Weight	250kg	
	Dies size	15,19,23,27,31,36,41,46,52,60mm	- com
		15,19,23,27,31,36,41,46,52,60mm	gayjara.com

